

3rd on A/C Bill

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:- Mathar					
Panchayat Bhanwar Se					
Panchimi Mathar					
Agency:- Niket Kumar At					
Sonvansa Khoggaer					
Agreement no:- 11380/2019-20					
Date of Commencement:- 02.03.20					
Date of Completion:- 01.03.2021					
(1) Clearing and grubbing road					
land (By manual means)					
For specification					

2x	2x	30.0x	3.50	420.00m ²
				= 0.042 Hec.

(2) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits.

Chainage	Area	mean Area	Dist	Qty.
1000	2.658	-	-	-
1050	1.975	2.317	50.0	115.85m ³
1100	1.656	1.816	50.0	90.80m ³
1110	1.325	1.491	10.0	14.91m ³
			Total:	221.56m ³

(3) Construction of granule

Sub-base by providing

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Construction of cur. strip.					
- red plain cement concrete					
thickness as per design - 0.16					
	4	30.0	3.75	0.160	72.00 m ³
	1	18.0	3.75	0.160	10.80 m ³
	4.0	(3.75 + 4.00)/2	0.160		2.48 m ³
	4.0	(4.0 + 4.50)/2	0.160		2.72 m ³
	4.0	(4.50 + 3.75)/2	0.160		2.64 m ³
	8	30.0	3.75	0.160	144.0 m ³
	6	30.0	3.75	0.160	108.0 m ³
Junction	5.0	(6.80 + 3.60)/2	0.160		4.16 m ³
Sum	9.0	(4.00 + 3.30)/2	0.160		5.90 m ³

Total = 352.70 m³

(6) Laying brick soling layer
on prepared sub-grade
with brick on end soling

2 x 10 x 30.0 x 0.375 = 225.00 m²

2 x 9 x 30.0 x 0.375 = 202.50 m²

Total = 427.50 m²

18.22
EE

11-02-2021
AE

11-02-2021
SB

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Providing and fixing of boundary bench marks as per 1 Nos. vide TMB, P-10					
					@ 3851.00/m. ₹ 3851.00
(2) Clearing and grubbing re- -of land (By manual/mem)					
0.735 Hec. vide TMB, P-10					
+ 0.048 Hec. " " " P-14					
0.777 Hec. @ 49496.70/Hec. ₹					38459.00
(3) Construction of embank- -ment with approved material					
3890.98 m ³ vide TMB, P-10					
+ 221.56 m ³ " " " P-14					
4112.54 m ³ @ 174.83/m ³ ₹					718995.10
(4) Construction of granular Sub-base by providing of					
258.75 m ³ vide TMB, P-10					
+ 164.19 m ³ " " " P-15					
422.94 m ³ @ 2143.34/m ³ ₹					906504.00
(5) Providing, laying and Com- -pacting of 21.5 mm. Bitum. Grt					
194.04 m ³ vide TMB, P-10					
+ 123.15 m ³ " " " P-15					
317.19 m ³ @ 2568.00/m ³ ₹					814557.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Construction of un-reinf - concrete base masonry					
324.00 m ³ vide TMB, P-10					
+ 352.70 m ³ " " " P-16					
676.70 m ³ @ 6555.66/m ³ ₹					4436215.00
(7) Laying brick soling layer on prepared sub-grade					
427.50 m ² vide TMB, P-16					
@ 486.78/m ² ₹					208098.00
(8) Earth work in excavation in foundation of structure					

31.32 m ³ vide TMB, P-11					
@ 260.59/m ³ ₹					8162.00
(9) Providing RCC m.s. in - 1st course of foundation					
5.70 m ³ vide TMB, P-11					
@ 4878.22/m ³ ₹					27806.00
(10) Brick masonry work in cm 1/4 in bed wall as per					
27.76 m ³ vide TMB, P-11					
@ 5798.28/m ³ ₹					160844.00
(11) Providing and laying RCC pipe NP-3 dia. 600 mm dia					
15.00 mtr vide TMB, P-11					
@ 1736.00/mtr ₹					26040.00

Continuation

Scanned by CamScanner